Position Other Positions Held

Occupational Therapist
Mental Health Specialist
Mental Health Specialist
Mental Health Specialist
Mental Health Specialist
Mental Health Specialist
Occupational Therapist
Occupational Therapist
Assoc Mental Health Spc Intern
Occupational Therapist
Translator

Translator

Occupational Therapist

Occupational Therapist

K-12 Education Entity

Santa Cruz City Schools
Santa Cruz City Schools
Santa Cruz City Schools
Santa Cruz City Schools
Santa Cruz City Schools
Santa Cruz City Schools
Santa Cruz City Schools
Santa Cruz City Schools
Santa Cruz City Schools
Santa Cruz City Schools
Santa Cruz City Schools
Santa Cruz City Schools
Santa Cruz City Schools
Santa Cruz City Schools

Department

Student Services
Student Services
Student Services
Student Services
Student Services
Student Services
Student Services
Student Services
Student Services
Student Services
Student Services
Student Services
Student Services

Student Services

Total Wages

$122,726
$115,045
$107,471
$102,238
$102,237
$101,333
$68,918
$66,675
$35,296
$34,233
$22,513
$16,727
$1,245
$233

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$58,038
$31,716
$34,216
$49,740
$41,925
$54,361
$26,732
$24,549
$38,053
$6,818
$11,422
$18,137
$0

$0



