Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Occupational Therapist		Santa Cruz City Schools	Student Services	\$122,726	\$58,038
Mental Health Specialist		Santa Cruz City Schools	Student Services	\$115,045	\$31,716
Mental Health Specialist		Santa Cruz City Schools	Student Services	\$107,471	\$34,216
Mental Health Specialist		Santa Cruz City Schools	Student Services	\$102,238	\$49,740
Mental Health Specialist		Santa Cruz City Schools	Student Services	\$102,237	\$41,925
Mental Health Specialist		Santa Cruz City Schools	Student Services	\$101,333	\$54,361
Occupational Therapist		Santa Cruz City Schools	Student Services	\$68,918	\$26,732
Occupational Therapist		Santa Cruz City Schools	Student Services	\$66,675	\$24,549
Assoc Mental Health Spc Intern		Santa Cruz City Schools	Student Services	\$35,296	\$38,053
Occupational Therapist		Santa Cruz City Schools	Student Services	\$34,233	\$6,818
Translator		Santa Cruz City Schools	Student Services	\$22,513	\$11,422
Translator		Santa Cruz City Schools	Student Services	\$16,727	\$18,137
Occupational Therapist		Santa Cruz City Schools	Student Services	\$1,245	\$0
Occupational Therapist		Santa Cruz City Schools	Student Services	\$233	\$0